
Ergebnisse  LM  IPSC  Rifle  2012

  

Overall Open - Division

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

    1 100,00  569,3584 17  Damm, Oliver                       GER LV4
    2  71,30  405,9698 6   von Streit, Dietrich .         S   GER LV8
    3  70,96  404,0364 5   Back, Sascha .                     GER LV7
    4  70,78  402,9842 2   Wohlmuth, Markus               S   GER LV6
    5  69,92  398,0697 11  Grubert, Michael .                 GER LV7
    6  66,39  378,0234 19  Rothweiler, Claus .            S   GER LV7
    7  60,95  347,0505 20  Löffler, Volker .                  GER LV4
    8  59,80  340,4929 10  Brecht, Matthias                   GER LV7
    9  57,80  329,1082 14  Zimmermann, Herbert .          S   GER LV7
   10  57,43  326,9859 21  Lange, Nicole .                L   GER LV4
   11  55,05  313,4223 16  Kohz, Peter .                  S   GER LV8
   12  54,09  307,9913 3   Klemens, Waldemar                  GER LV6
   13  52,27  297,6091 13  Talmon, Rainer                     GER LV7
   14  52,19  297,1656 4   Nagel, Dieter .                    GER LV7
   15  50,89  289,7583 18  Krause, Frank .                S   GER LV8
   16  46,38  264,0598 7   Wybierek, Ursula .             L   GER LV8
   17  39,30  223,7326 26  Saller, Curt                       GER LV7
   18  38,66  220,1421 8   Höhn, Klaus .                  S   GER LV6
   19  33,41  190,2243 25  Wünsch, Dietmar .              S   GER LV7
   20  20,83  118,6066 23  Faber, Michael                     GER LV7
   21   1,48    8,4317 28  Glaser, SusiAnn .              L   GER LV7
   22   0,83    4,7060 27  Glaser, Helmut .               S   GER LV7
   23   0,00    0,0000 12  Katz, Sören                        GER LV7
   24   0,00    0,0000 9   Klippel, Hagen .                   GER LV5

Overall Standard - Division

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

    1 100,00  584,7180 22  Köllner, Rainer                S   GER LV5
    2  86,16  503,8209 15  Dietrich, Armin .              S   GER LV8
    3  63,82  373,1639 1   Fickinger, Thilo                   GER LV7
    4   0,00    0,0000 24  Tilgner, Rainer                S   GER LV7

Categories

Lady Category

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  326,9859 21  Lange, Nicole .                L   GER LV4
     2 80,76  264,0598 7   Wybierek, Ursula .             L   GER LV8
     3  2,58    8,4317 28  Glaser, SusiAnn .              L   GER LV7



Open – Seniors Category

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  405,9698 6   von Streit, Dietrich .         S   GER LV8
     2 99,26  402,9842 2   Wohlmuth, Markus               S   GER LV6
     3 93,12  378,0234 19  Rothweiler, Claus .            S   GER LV7
     4 81,07  329,1082 14  Zimmermann, Herbert .          S   GER LV7
     5 77,20  313,4223 16  Kohz, Peter .                  S   GER LV8
     6 71,37  289,7583 18  Krause, Frank .                S   GER LV8
     7 54,23  220,1421 8   Höhn, Klaus .                  S   GER LV6
     8 46,86  190,2243 25  Wünsch, Dietmar .              S   GER LV7
     9  1,16    4,7060 27  Glaser, Helmut .               S   GER LV7

 Standard – Seniors Category

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  584,7180 22  Köllner, Rainer                S   GER LV5
     2 86,16  503,8209 15  Dietrich, Armin .              S   GER LV8
     3  0,00    0,0000 24  Tilgner, Rainer                S   GER LV7

Ergebnisse LV 5, LV 6 und LV 7

LV 6 - Open

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  402,9842 2   Wohlmuth, Markus               S   GER LV6
     2 76,43  307,9913 3   Klemens, Waldemar                  GER LV6
     3 54,63  220,1421 8   Höhn, Klaus .                  S   GER LV6

  LV 7 - Open

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  404,0364 5   Back, Sascha .                     GER LV7
     2 98,52  398,0697 11  Grubert, Michael .                 GER LV7
     3 93,56  378,0234 19  Rothweiler, Claus .            S   GER LV7
     4 84,27  340,4929 10  Brecht, Matthias                   GER LV7
     5 81,46  329,1082 14  Zimmermann, Herbert .          S   GER LV7
     6 73,66  297,6091 13  Talmon, Rainer                     GER LV7
     7 73,55  297,1656 4   Nagel, Dieter .                    GER LV7
     8 55,37  223,7326 26  Saller, Curt                       GER LV7
     9 47,08  190,2243 25  Wünsch, Dietmar .              S   GER LV7
    10 29,36  118,6066 23  Faber, Michael                     GER LV7
    11  2,09    8,4317 28  Glaser, SusiAnn .              L   GER LV7
    12  1,16    4,7060 27  Glaser, Helmut .               S   GER LV7
    13  0,00    0,0000 12  Katz, Sören                        GER LV7



LV 5 - Standard
  
           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  584,7180 22  Köllner, Rainer                S   GER LV5

LV 7 - Standard

           %    Points Competitor                         Cat Reg Tag

     1100,00  373,1639 1   Fickinger, Thilo                   GER LV7
     2  0,00    0,0000 24  Tilgner, Rainer                S   GER LV7


